Particulars	Individuals	Corporates
14	Export Transactions	
Letter of Credit advising commission	Rs400/-	Rs400/-
Letter of Credit amendment commission	Rs400/-	Rs400/-
Confirming Documentary Credit		
Adding confirmation	As per arrangement	As per arrangement
Transferring Documentary Credit		
Transfer Fee	Rs600/-	Rs600/-
Transfer Fee outside Mauritius	0.25% - Minimum Rs800/- + SWIFT Charges Rs175/-	0.25% - Minimum Rs800/- + SWIFT Charges Rs175/-
Amendment to transfer	Rs400/- per transaction + SWIFT Charges if applicable	Rs400/- per transaction + SWIFT Charges if applicable
Unutilised Fee	Rs800/-	Rs800/-
Cancellation Fee	Rs800/-	Rs800/-
Negotiating Commission (L.C / Collection)		
Payment / Negotiation Commission	0.50% - Minimum Rs400/-	0.50% - Minimum Rs400/-
Handling Fee	Rs500/-	Rs500/-
Local Fee	Rs200/-	Rs200/-
Courier Service	Actual amount as claimed by courier	Actual amount as claimed by courier
	Minimum Rs1,200/-	Minimum Rs1,200/-
SWIFT	Rs175/- per SWIFT message	Rs175/- per SWIFT message
Registered Mail	Rs200/-	Rs200/-
Discounting Export Bill		
Discounting Fee	Rs500/-	Rs500/-
Trade cover - open account financing only - handling fe	ee Rs200/-	Rs200/-
Postage Fee	Rs500/-	Rs500/-
	Bank Guarantees	
Tender Bonds	1% flat for first 6 months and 0.25% for each additional 3 months -	1% flat for first 6 months and 0.25% for each additional 3 months -
	Minimum Rs750/-	Minimum Rs750/-
Performance Bonds	For amounts up to Rs6.0M: 1.5% p.a. On portion over Rs6.0M: 1% p.a	For amounts up to Rs6.0M: 1.5% p.a. On portion over Rs6.0M: 1% p.a.
	Minimum Rs750/-	Minimum Rs750/-
Advance Payment Guarantees	2% p.a Minimum Rs750/-	2% p.a Minimum Rs750/-
Avalised Bills of Exchange	2% p.a Minimum Rs1,000/-	2% p.a Minimum Rs1,000/-
Customs Guarantees	1.5% p.a Minimum Rs1,000/-	1.5% p.a Minimum Rs1,000/-
Money Guarantees	2% p.a Minimum Rs750/-	2% p.a Minimum Rs750/-
Others	1.5% p.a Minimum Rs1,000/-	1.5% p.a Minimum Rs1,000/-
Amendment Fee other than for increase in amount / e validity period	xtend Rs600/-	Rs600/-